
Volunteers can help you prepare your income tax and benefit 
return if you have modest income and a simple tax situation.
Remember to bring ID and all your tax slips and forms with you.

Tax clinic dates:

First come, first served.

MILLENNIUM LIBRARY
Dr. Anne Smigel Room
251 Donald Street
• Monday, March 19: 11 am-8 pm
• Tuesday, March 20: 11 am-1:30 pm
• Wednesday, March 21: 3-8 pm
• Thursday, March 22: 3-8 pm
• Friday, March 23: 11 am-3 pm
• Saturday, March 24: 11 am-4 pm 

ST. JAMES-ASSINIBOIA LIBRARY
1910 Portage Avenue
• Monday, April 9: 11 am-7 pm
• Tuesday, April 10: 11 am-3 pm
• Wednesday, April 11: 2:30-4:30 pm
• Thursday, April 12: 2:30-4:30 pm

SIR WILLIAM STEPHENSON LIBRARY
765 Keewatin Street
• Tuesday, April 17: 11 am-3 pm
• Wednesday, April 18: 3-8 pm
• Thursday, April 19: 3-8 pm
• Friday, April 20: 11 am-3 pm

HENDERSON LIBRARY
1-1050 Henderson Highway
• Wednesday, April 25: 2:30-4:30 pm
• Thursday, April 26: 3-7 pm
• Friday, April 27: 11 am-3 pm
• Saturday, April 28: 2-4:45 pm


